
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X338 MOTOCROSS - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 11, 2012

250 Motocross

MOTO-X 338 NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

968 J. Richardson  343.0521

813 A. Lampi  443.4602

238 B. Robinson  343.6753

655 J. Pauk  343.7064

639 D. Buller  343.7325

393 D. Herrlein  243.7506

631 I. Pazos  243.7607

670 D. Schmoke  343.8298

731 S. Roman  343.9629

977 S. LeGad  344.06610

683 B. Riehm  344.23511

909 R. Wadsworth  344.28612

889 C. Williams  344.30913

285 T. Archer  344.42714

548 B. Schmelyun  244.55215

861 E. Montreuil  245.01816

326 J. Gilmore  345.10617

496 A. King  345.27918

994 J. Paul Sanchez  345.36719

243 J. Dalzell  345.52020

190 M. Boron  445.58521

834 K. Corey  345.74222

925 C. Young  445.86523

162 M. Hume  346.47024

509 A. Nagy  246.78425

760 T. Wozney  247.10326

479 J. Coen  247.33327

237 D. Costa  448.07328

663 M. Hacia  21:07.51829

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

968 J. Richardson  246.9861

393 D. Herrlein  247.2342

238 B. Robinson  247.3563

655 J. Pauk  347.4434

631 I. Pazos  347.4485

731 S. Roman  247.5616

670 D. Schmoke  247.6757

683 B. Riehm  247.8948

813 A. Lampi  447.9129

889 C. Williams  248.00910

639 D. Buller  348.09111

285 T. Archer  348.11412

326 J. Gilmore  348.17413

909 R. Wadsworth  348.21514

977 S. LeGad  248.50215

994 J. Paul Sanchez  349.10216

925 C. Young  349.16817

496 A. King  449.44118

190 M. Boron  349.58719

162 M. Hume  149.90520

861 E. Montreuil  250.42321

243 J. Dalzell  450.42722

509 A. Nagy  450.48923

663 M. Hacia  150.64924

760 T. Wozney  450.91925

834 K. Corey  251.51426

237 D. Costa  351.71527

479 J. Coen  352.26428

548 B. Schmelyun  252.51829

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

393 D. Herrlein  137.7101

813 A. Lampi  437.7972

670 D. Schmoke  437.9643

655 J. Pauk  338.0144

631 I. Pazos  338.0265

968 J. Richardson  338.0946

238 B. Robinson  338.3627

683 B. Riehm  438.4758

548 B. Schmelyun  238.5489

285 T. Archer  438.66910

731 S. Roman  238.79811

909 R. Wadsworth  338.80312

639 D. Buller  238.84913

190 M. Boron  239.17314

977 S. LeGad  439.23015

889 C. Williams  339.26016

326 J. Gilmore  139.33517

509 A. Nagy  439.81718

243 J. Dalzell  239.98319

162 M. Hume  140.02720

496 A. King  240.07621

479 J. Coen  240.14422

861 E. Montreuil  240.30823

994 J. Paul Sanchez  240.31624

925 C. Young  340.50025

663 M. Hacia  240.54626

760 T. Wozney  240.87627

834 K. Corey  242.02528

237 D. Costa  142.16229
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